
Campionato Regionale 3D 
Arcieri Torres Sassari (R1120026)
Baratz-Sassari, 18-09-2011
Giudici di Gara: Capelli Marco, Derudas Bruno Vincenzo
Comitato Organizzatore: Elia Arturo

Squadre Junior Maschili
1

4

Arcieri Torres Sassari
Fiori Matteo
Lai Francesco
Serra Giuseppe

-Bye-

3

2
Arcieri Uras

Concas Francesco
Demuru Gianluca
Melis Lorenzo

-Bye-

Bronzo Finale

Arcieri Torres Sassari

Arcieri Uras

56

76
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Squadre Senior Maschili
1

4

Asd Arcieri Oristano
Carta Salvatore Guido
Palmas Bernardo
Cadoni Franco

Asd Arcieri Galluresi
Del Vecchio Cristian
Razzato Michele
Russu Leonardo

82

80

3

2

A.s.d. Arcieri Della Quercia
Carta Mauro
Tiana Ignazio Efisio
Saba Sandro

Arcieri Torres Sassari
Bono Angelo
Arca Vincenzo
Boninu Mario

67

84

Bronzo

Asd Arcieri Galluresi

A.s.d. Arcieri Della Quercia

89

60

Finale

Asd Arcieri Oristano

Arcieri Torres Sassari

65

99
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Squadre Senior Femminili
1

4

3

2

Bronzo Finale
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